
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

12 

8 

59 

2 

15 

33 

39 

97 

02 

77 

48 

10 

9 

30 

20 

68 

6 

24 

42 

Name 

Kyle Sheard 

Dameron Taylor 

Andrew Wall 

Eli Fox 

Landon Brown 

Clayton Bohanon 

Evan  Hammond 

Trisdon Brown 

Jase Petty 

Seth Tozer 

Ryan Shikuski 

Logan Huggler 

B.J. Shaw 

Kaleb Case 

Jason Fuller 

Brian Richardson 

Evan Patton 

Isaac Johnson 

Lee Pierce 

Class 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

23 

23 

Diff 

1.666 

2.005 

2.393 

2.589 

2.775 

3.515 

5.127 

5.380 

6.972 

7.800 

8.452 

9.130 

12.915 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

5:35.423 

5:37.089 

5:37.428 

5:37.816 

5:38.012 

5:38.198 

5:38.938 

5:40.550 

5:40.803 

5:42.395 

5:43.223 

5:43.875 

5:44.553 

5:48.338 

5:43.684 

5:50.536 

Best Tm 

12.574 

12.519 

12.655 

12.587 

12.610 

12.641 

12.707 

12.696 

12.481 

12.693 

12.730 

12.782 

12.809 

12.948 

13.666 

13.670 

N a t / S t a te  

C e n t e r v il l e  

O a k l a n d ,  I L  

W i n a m a c  

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 7:38:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

1.666 

Avg. Speed 

67.079 

Best Lap Tm 

12.481 

Best Speed 

72.110 

Best Lap by 

02 - Jase Petty 

 

Tony Elliott Classic 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

Feature # 2 

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:21:29 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

10/4/2025 18:30 


